sales@crane-electronics.com Technical Data www.crane-electronics.com
Product Overview
Crane’s UTA and IS torque wrenches have proven reliability in the workplace.
UTA and IS wrenches measure the torque applied directly to the fastener during the assembly operation or
inspection overcheck, communicating the data to a suitable indicator for immediate verification and subsequent
data collection.
The transducer element of the wrench is directly in line with the drive, thus making the wrench measurement
completely independent of the point of load.  This means that the operator can be assured of a correct

Calibration certificate
User manual
Order Codes
Order Code Drive Nominal torque
Nm Imperial (ftlbf)
UTA Wrench
UTA-116-1-25 1/4" 5.6 50 (inlbf)
UTA-117-1-25 1/4" 11.3 100 (inlbf)
UTA-118-1-25 1/4" 22.6 200 (inlbf)
UTA-119-1-35 3/8" 67.8 50
UTA-120-1-35 1/2" 135 100
UTA-121-1-35 1/2" 271 200
UTA-122-0-480-0-0 3/4" 480 350
UTA-123-1-35 3/4" 678 500
UTA-480-1-35 1" 1356 1000
IS Wrench – 2 mV/V Sensitivity
IS-301-0-1 1/4" 5.6 50 (inlbf)
IS-302-0-1 1/4" 11.3 100 (inlbf)
IS-303-0-1 1/4" 22.6 200 (inlbf)